BMA X277

CABIN SUNDECK

i —-

Ce

e

8,20 m
7,45 m
2,55 m
10

4

~ 2100 kg
350

100 |

200 CV
300 CV
2x200 CV

XL -XXL

—- . |

Price list without engine Euro 98.700,00
Accessories:

GPS/ECO 9" with stereo system Euro 4.200,00
Folding stern side bench Euro 1.103,00
Cockpit LED lights Euro 1.091,00

VAT22% Euro \23.120J§8/
TOTAL ewo 428.214,68N
SUPR OFFER VAT included ero 98.700,00
With Honda  2x150D  engines  electronic  controls installed Euro 132200500
With Honda 350A engine electronic controls installed. Euro 128.500,00

For alternative engine options, please contact the seller.

LIMITED AVAILABILITY OFFER
VALID EXCLUSIVELY until 31-10-2024

Only at participating BMA Sales Points and while supplies last.

rice
stainless steel cleats
compass
cabin suite with complete Top Class furniture
special total extension hull
dashboard painted Perlage
forward padding
cooker
outdoor shower system
plant for battery services
navigation lights
Stainless steel bow roller
space-saving stern bench
man-hole and porthole in the cabin
extra long platforms
Automatic bilge pomp
glove box
stern ladder
water tank 95 It
fuel tank 350 It
Pilot and co-pilot stand-up and equipped
[ patteTy-switchrousing

Elegance BMA fabrics (Aluminium/Crem))
Side pockets
Big table aft with stand

table inside cabin
Fintermat-biinds cabin

hydraulic steering

Trumpet

dressing room with shower sink

['electric winch with stainless steel anchor

steering wheel Touring Elegance

Water toilet with tank and three-way valve

* All BMA products are constantly evolving and improving; Ribitaly reserves the right to
make changes to the products without any communication or notice.

* This price list does not constitute a contractual document.

* WARNING: The completion of systems, components, and their testing must be

performed and certified by a Ribitaly srl center before use to ensure the validity of the

warranty.

The prices are ex-works, and the costs for preparation, shipping, and documentation are excluded.





