${ \qquad \qquad$	8,20 m	
~	7,45 m	
	2,55 m	
Ť	10	P
	4	
Å	~ 2100 kg	A G F
T	350 l	С
R	100 l	
HRad	200 CV	V
HPok	300 CV	т
HP	2x200 CV	
FOOT	XL -XXL	W Fc



4.200,00 Euro Folding stern side bench Euro 1.103,00 Cockpit LED lights 1.091,00 Euro VAT22% 23.120,68 Euro TOTAL 128.214,68

CABIN SUNDECK

98.700,00

Euro

Euro

98.700,00 SUPR OFFER VAT included Euro 132.200,00 Euro With Honda 2x150D engines electronic controls installed 128.500,00 With Honda 350A engine electronic controls installed. Euro For alternative engine options, please contact the seller

LIMITED AVAILABILITY OFFER VALID EXCLUSIVELY until 31-10-2024

Only at participating BMA Sales Points and while supplies last.

compass	
cabin suite with complete Top Class furniture	,
special total extension hull	
dashboard painted Perlage	
orward padding	
cooker	
outdoor shower system	
plant for battery services	
navigation lights	
Stainless steel bow roller	
space-saving stern bench	
man-hole and porthole in the cabin	
extra long platforms	
Automatic bilge pomp	
glove box	
stern ladder	
water tank 95 It	
fuel tank 350 lt	
Pilot and co-pilot stand-up and equipped battery-switch housing	
Elegance BMA fabrics (Aluminium/Crem))	
side pockets	
Big table aft with stand	
table inside cabin Internal blinds cabin	
hydraulic steering	
, .	
Trumpet	
dressing room with shower sink electric winch with stainless steel anchor	
steering wheel Touring Elegance Water tollet with tank and three-way valve	

* All BMA products are constantly evolving and improving; Ribitaly reserves the right to make changes to the products without any communication or notice.

* This price list does not constitute a contractual document.

 \ast **WARNING:** The completion of systems, components, and their testing must be performed and certified by a Ribitaly srl center before use to ensure the validity of the warranty. The prices are ex-works, and the costs for preparation, shipping, and documentation are excluded.